

SC No.66/16
FIR No. 524/16
PS: Neb Sarai
U/s 307/34 IPC
State V/s Kamaluddin

05.11.2016

Present: Mr. Rakesh Mehta, Ld. Addl.PP for the State
Accused Kamaluddin produced from JC
Accused Islamuddin produced from JC

Fresh case received on committal. Let it be checked and
registered.

List for arguments on charge on 21.12.2016.

IO be summoned for the next date of hearing.

(Sandeep Yadav)
Additional Sessions Judge-3 (South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/05.11.2016