

Present: Sh. Ranjit Singh Dhaliwal Adv counsel for the applicant-accused.

Sh.Amandeep Prinja, Learned Addl. PP for the State

File received. As per order dated 31.12.2019 passed by the learned Sessions Judge, Moga, the bail application has already been disposed off. As such, Ahlmad is directed to attach the papers with relevant record.

(Pawan Kumar)

(Anjana)

JSC,Moga/03.01.2020

UID No.PB-0448