

BA 2715 21

State Vs Sukhwinder Singh

Present. Proxy counsel for applicant.
Ld. APP for the State.

Today, there is no work day by the members of Bar Association, in lieu of the Bharat Bandh given by the Farmers of India. Record not received. Let, record be called for 30.09.2021.

Dated: 27.09.2021

Veerpal Kaur

Stenographer Gr. III

(Preeti Sahni)

ASJ/Tarn Taran

UID NO. PB0078