

5

SC 7896/2016

STATE Vs. KAMALUDDIN @ KAMALU ETC (4)

FIR No 453 /2016

PS (Neb Sarai)

02.03.2023

Ld.Presiding Officer is on half day leave (pre-lunch session).

Present: Sh. A.T. Ansari, Ld. Add. PP for the State.
Accused Kamaluddin @ Kamalu and Islamuddin in person.
Accused Akash produced from JC.
PW ASI Sushil in person.

As per directions of Ld.P.O., put up for purpose fixed on
15.04.2023.

Reader