

13 SC 7896/2016

STATE Vs. KAMALUDDIN @ KAMALU ETC (4)

453 /2016

(Neb Sarai)

03.07.2024

Present:- Dr. Prayag Dutt Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Kamaluddin @ Kamalu and Islamuddin in person.
Accused Akash @ Akki produced from JC.
Sh. Rohit Gupta, Ld. counsel for accused.

Issue fresh to witness no. 3, 8, 10 and 11 for NDOH.

Put up for PE on **02.08.2024**.

(Manisha Khurana Kakkar)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South Distt.,
Saket, New Delhi/03.07.2024