

SC 7896/2016 STATE Vs. KAMALUDDIN @ KAMALU ETC (4)
453/2016 (Neb Sarai)

09.01.2025

Ld. PO is on full day leave.

Present: Sh. Himmat Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Kamaluddin @ Kamalu produced from JC.
Accused AkashTyagi produced from JC (**stated to be on bail in this case**).
Accused Islamuddin absent.
Sh. Rohit Gupta, Ld counsel for accused Islamuddin.
HC Mahender in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on **05.02.2025**.

Reader